
St. Placid’s School & College, Patherghata, Chittagong 4000. 

1st  round Mid Term Examination Routine 2020 Time: 8:00- 8:30)  

(Revised) 
 

 

C.Ed. and P.Ed.  Class Test for classes VI-X will be taken by respective subject teachers on a suitable  

regular schedule.  

 

 
 

Br. Subrata Leo Rozario,csc 

Principal 

 

 

Date Day Cl-10 Cl- 9 Cl:8 Cl- 7 Cl- 6 Cl- 5 Cl- 4 Cl- 3 Cl- 2   Cl- 1 

12/02/20 Wed Eng – II Eng – II Bangla Sci Eng – I Math Math Sci Math Ben 

13/02/20 Thurs Ben – I Religion ICT BG.St Eng- II Religion BG.St Rel Class Class 

16/02/20 Sun Phy/ Acct Phy/ Acct Math Math Math Eng-1 Eng II Math Eng-  I Class 

17/02/20 Mon Religion Ben – I Class Beg II Rel BG.St Ben – I Ben II Class Math 

18/02/20 Tues Ben – II Ben – II BG.St Rel Sci G.Sci Sci BG.St Eng II Class 

19/02/20 Wed Eng – I  Eng – I  Religion Ben  I Agri Bang-1 Rel Ben  I Class Class 

20/02/20 Thur Chem/Agri Chem/Agri Class Agri Ben- II BG.St Ben- II Class Ben-  I Class 

23/02/20 Sun Math Math English   Eng I BG.St. Math Eng – I Eng –I Class Eng 

24/02/20 Mon BG.St/ Sci BG.St/ Sci Class Eng-II Ben – I Eng-2 Class Class Ben II Class 

25/02/20 Tues Bio/ B.Ent Bio/ B.Ent G.Sci   ICT ICT Bang-2 Class Eng  II Class Class 

27/02/20 Thurs H.M/F&B H.M/F&B Class W&L W&L G.Sci Class Class BG.St   BG.St 


